FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0861-0027



04-09-2001

101637044

rtment of Commerce d Trademark Office **PATENT**

Docket # T DTU-3183

PATENTS ONLY							
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies)							
Submission Typ	pe	Conveyance Type					
New New	1	Assignment Assignment		Security Agreement			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)		License		Change of Name			
Document ID)#	Merger		Other			
Correction of PTO Error		U.S. Government					
Reel #			(For Use ONLY by U.S.)				
Corrective D	Department File	L	Secret File				
Reel #	Frame #						
Conveying Party(ies) Mark If additional names of con				iveying parties attached Execution Date			
				Month Day Year			
Name (line 1) G	GE Lighting Tungsram Vilagita	stechnikai Reszvenytarasa	ag	05 26 99			
Name (line 2)]			
Second Party				Execution Date Month Day Year			
Name (line 1)							
Name (line 2)]			
Receiving Party(ies) Mark If additional names of receiving parties attached							
Name (line 1)	General Electric Company			If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party			
Name (line 2)				is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic			
Address (line 1) 1	River Road			representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from			
Address (line 2)				Assignment.)			
Address (line 3) S	Schenectady New	V York State/Country	12345	Zíp Code			
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.							
Name Ja	ay L. Chaskin		121100.	for the that receiving raity only.			
Address (line 1) G	General Electric Company						
Address (line 2) 3	135 Easton Turnpike						
Address (line 3) Fa	airfield, CT 06431						
Address (line 4)							
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY							
		•					

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. Chief Information Officer,
Washington, D.C.20231 and to the Office of Information and Requistory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (661-0027). Washington D.C.

20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0661-0027), Washington, D.C. 20603. See OMB

Information Collection Budget Package 0661-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20221

> **PATENT REEL: 011465 FRAME: 0005**

_	OIPE	Docket # LD	TU-3183			
FORM PTO-1619A	603	U.S. Departn	nent of Commerce			
Expires 06/30/99	JAN 0 3 2001 Page 2		Trademark			
OMB 0861-0027	PATE STATE OF THE PATE OF THE	Office	PATENT			
Correspondent Name and A	ddress/RADEMAP					
		d Telephone Number 203-	373-2867			
Name Jay L. Chaski	n					
Address (line 1) General Elect	General Electric Company					
Address (line 2) 3135 Easton	3135 Easton Turnpike - W3C					
Address (line 3) Fairfield, CT	(line 3) Fairfield, CT 06431					
Address (line 4)						
Pages Enter the total	al number of pages of the attach	ched conveyance document				
	attachments.	·	# 2			
Application Number(s) or P Enter either the Patent Application	'atent Number(s) n Number or the Patent Number (D	Mark if additions O NOT ENTER BOTH numbers i	al numbers attached for the same property).			
Patent Application	Number(s)	Patent Nun	nber(s)			
09326132						
0,320132						
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was signed by the first named executing inventor. Month Day Year						
signed by the first named execu-	ting inventor.		Within Day Tear			
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(DCT)					
Patent Cooperation Treaty		PCT	ncr [
Enter PCT application number only		PCT	PCT PCT			
Application Number has not been a	issigned FC1	FCI	rcı			
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 1						
Fee Amount		The same of the sa				
ree Amount	Fee Amount for Properties	Listed (37 CFR 3.21): \$\\ 40	00			
Method of Payment: Enc	closed Deposit A					
Deposit Account						
(Enter for payment by deposit account of if additional fees can be charged to the account.)						
	Deposit Account	t Number # 09	-0470			
	Authorization to	charge additional fees: Yes	No 🗌			
Statement and Signature						
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached						
copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated						
herein.	\wedge					
	() 1 1 2 . 80		12 2000			
Jay L. Chaskin			ecember 22, 2000			
Name of Person Signing	// Signatur	le l	Date			

PATENT REEL: 011465 FRAME: 0006

ASSIGNMENT

We, the undersigned GE Lighting Tungsram Világítástechnikai Részvénytársaság, 1340 Budapest Váci út 77, Hungary, do hereby assign for a valuable consideration received, all our rights and interests, including the priority right, in all foreign countries in respect of Hungarian patent application with the

title: Base for Compact Fluorescent Lamp,

application number: P9801306,

priority date: June 9, 1998,

RECORDED: 01/03/2001

to General Electric Company, 1 River Road, Schenectady 12345, New York, United States of America.

Signed at Budapest this 26th day of May, 1999

GE Lighting Tungsram Világítástechnikai Részvénytársaság

> Csapody, Miklós Director and VP

an pur

PATENT REEL: 011465 FRAME: 0007